Bezirksverbandsschiessen 2024

SCHUTZENTERBAND
~

BSVZ
Einzelrangliste 50m Vereinsstich
12.05.2024
Rang Schutze/in Resultat 10er Jg. Kat. Sportgeréat Ausz. Verein
1 Jiménez Raimundo 97 7 1973 S OoP KA Zirich-Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf.-Schiessverein
2 Progsch Jakob 96 6 1985 E FP KK Zurich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
3 Huber Christian 96 6 1989 E OoP KK Dietikon Pistolenschiitzen
4 Moraz Oliver 95 6 1965 S RF KK Zurich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
5 Chatton Marc-André 95 6 1995 E RF KK Zurich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
6 Vera Martin Andy 95 5 1981 E RF KK Zurich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
7 Meier Dieter 93 6 1963 V OoP KK Unterengstringen Pistolensektion
8 Hangartner Felix 93 5 1952 SV RF KK Zurich-Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf.-Schiessverein
9 Aeppli Peter 93 4 1953 SV RF KK Zurich-Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf.-Schiessverein
10 Kern Jorg 92 6 1958 V OoP KK Opfikon-Glattbrugg Pistolenschiitzenbund
11 Moll Francois 92 4 1975 S OoP KK Zurich-Hoénggerberg Schitzenverein
12 Kottler Barbara 91 6 1963 V OoP KK Zurich-Neumdiinster Standschitzengesellschaft
13  Petermann Thomas 91 4 1966 S RF KK Zurich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
14 Zenklusen Daniel 91 4 1971 S RF KK Zirich Pistolenschiitzen ZKB
15  Lukic Dejan 91 4 1971 S RF KK Zirich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
16  Paolini Bernhard 90 3 1956 V RF KK Schlieren UOV Limmattal
17  Luchinger Céline 90 2 1981 E RF KK Zirich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
18  Luscher Remo 89 3 1958 V RF KK Birmensdorf Feldschiitzenverein
19  Tropschuh Frank 89 3 1974 S OoP KK Birmensdorf Feldschiitzenverein
20  Brunner Herbert 89 2 1960 V RF KK Uster Schiitzengesellschaft
21 Bacharach Markus 89 1 1960 V RF KK Zurich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
22 Hollenweger Walter 88 3 1957 V OoP KK Unterengstringen Schitzengesellschaft
23 Scolaro Mirco Luca 88 3 1975 S OP KK Zirich-Héngg Standschiitzen
24  Hofmann Gregory 88 3 1980 E OoP KK Zurich-Hoéngg Standschiitzen
25 Ritter Torres Marc 88 2 1998 E RF KK Dietikon Pistolenschiitzen
26  Loosli Caroline 88 1 1991 E OoP KK Dietikon Pistolenschiitzen
27  Wick Gerda 87 4 1957 V RF KK Zurich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
28  Graf Max 87 3 1946 SV OoP KK Dietikon Pistolenschiitzen
29  Keller Urs 87 2 1965 S OoP KK Zirich-Wollishofen Schiessverein
30 Grossmann Urs 87 2 1968 RF KK Zirich-Neumiinster Standschiitzengesellschaft
31 Durr Roland 87 1 1954 SV RF KK Unterengstringen Pistolensektion
32 Nowak Stephan 86 3 1973 OoP KK Opfikon-Glattbrugg Pistolenschiitzenbund
33  Naumovic Aleksandar 86 2 1969 RF KK Zurich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
34 Arnold Larissa 86 1 1992 OoP KK Zurich-Honggerberg Schitzenverein
35 Frei Peter 85 3 1955 V RF KK Zurich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
36  Naujoks Reiner 85 1 1948 SV OoP KK Zurich Pistolenschiitzen ZKB
37  Hubacek David 85 1 1974 OP KK Lindau Pistolenschitzenverein
38  Carrillo Briceno Jorge D. 85 1 1978 S OP KK Zirich, Feldschiitzen Zirichberg
39  Tigani Domenico 85 0 1951 SV RF KK Hettlingen-Seuzach Pistolenschitzen Witerig
40  Ehrenbolger Yves W. 84 3 1956 RF KK Zirich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
41  Suter Ingrid 83 2 1961 OoP KK Zurich Pistolenschiitzen ZKB
42 Muoth Martin 83 1 1949 SV OoP KK Unterengstringen Pistolensektion
43  Briugger Adrian 83 0 1989 E OoP KA Zurich-Wollishofen Schiessverein
44 Giering Daniel 82 4 1981 E OP Opfikon-Glattbrugg Pistolenschitzenbund
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Penati
Seeli

Meuli

Eyer
Marjanovic
Bammatter
Ta
Mihlebach
Peter
Besserer
Schmied
Klose

Del Bon
Zenklusen-Gabriel
Frohlich
Jordi
Casanova
Baumann
Foro

Fitz

Suter
Pieren
Hofstetter
Friedlin
Eichenberger
Baumann
Gossauer
Infanger
Reist
Vetter
Bauch
Mach
Hanggeli
Hauptli
Piderit

Blochlinger

Gilnther
Rafael
Martin
Rey
Dalis
Georges
Kim Thuy
Max
Stephan
Jurgen
Sonja
Ramona
Daniel
Barbara
Ruedi
Kathrine
Alfons
Stefan
Dejan
Christian
Ernst
Ernst
Jirg
Rolf
Erich
Monica
Alexander
Norbert
Peter
Roger
Andreas
Florian
Ingrid
Cerdic
Kurt

Ursula
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1961
1988
1959
1974
1999
1951
1994
1943
1974
1965
1958
1956
1971
1951
1964
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1967
1961
1972
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1941
1938
1959
1978
1943
1956
1958
1940
1959
1971
1981
1982
1939
1987
1953
1953
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RF
RF
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RF
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RF
oP
RF
RF
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP
oP

KK

KK

Birmensdorf Feldschiitzenverein

Zurich, Feldschiitzen Zirichberg

Dietikon Pistolenschiitzen

Dietikon Pistolenschiitzen

Zurich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Zirich-Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf.-Schiessverein
Dietikon Pistolenschiitzen

Zurich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Neuenhof Schiitzengesellschaft
Birmensdorf Feldschiitzenverein
Unterengstringen Pistolensektion
Birmensdorf Feldschiitzenverein
Birmensdorf Feldschiitzenverein

Zirich Pistolenschiitzen ZKB
Zirich-Héngg Standschitzen
Birmensdorf Feldschiitzenverein
Neuenhof Schiitzengesellschaft

Zirich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Zirich-Héngg Standschitzen
Unterengstringen Pistolensektion

Zirich Pistolenschiitzen ZKB
Zurich-Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf.-Schiessverein
Dietikon Pistolenschiitzen
Zirich-Wollishofen Schiessverein
Zirich-Hirslanden-Riesbach Inf.-Schiessverein
Zirich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Zirich-Wollishofen Schiessverein
Opfikon-Glattbrugg Pistolenschiitzenbund
Zirich-Honggerberg Schitzenverein
Lindau Pistolenschiitzenverein

Zurich Schitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Zurich, Feldschiitzen Zirichberg

Zirich Pistolenschiitzen ZKB
Opfikon-Glattbrugg Pistolenschiitzenbund
Zirich Pistolenschiitzen ZKB

Zurich-Wollishofen Schiessverein

2/2



